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2025-2026 CALENDAR

Start/Return to School

30

06

13
20

10
10

10-13

17
22-24

12/19

Teachers Refurn

All Students Begin
(Early Release)

Curriculum Night (K-5)
Curriculum Night (6-8)

Labor Day

End of Quarter 1
Educator Day (No
school for students.)
Fall Break

Report cards
Parent/Teacher
Conferences

WCEA Accreditation
Visit

Thanksgiving Break
Thanksgiving Day

End of Quarter 2

12/22-1/2 Christmas Break

25

Christmas Day

ARY ‘26

22

29

Th

10

1

12

17

19

24

25

26

01 New Year's Day
05 School Resumes
09 Report Cards
19 M.L. King Day

11-13 Parent/Teacher
Conferences (Optional)

16 Presidents’ Day

18 Lent Begins

06 End of Quarter 3

06 Spring In-Service (No
School for Students)

13 Report Cards

3/30-4/7 Easter Break

02 Holy Thursday

03 Good Friday

05 Easter Sunday
06 Easter Monday
08 School Resumes

4/13-4/24 lowa Testing

14 Kindergarten Graduation
8t Grade Graduation

15 End of Quarter 4
22 Last Day for Students

Report Cards
25 Memorial Day
29 Last Day for Teachers


http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/new-years-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/martin-luther-king-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/presidents-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/labor-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/columbus-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/good-friday.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/easter.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/memorial-day.php
http://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

